
 

SUMMER SCHOOL PROGRAM 

June 10-21 2024 

Monday June 10 

9h00-12h30 Breton lessons + Conversation classes 

14h00-16h00 Eva Guillorel Gwerz in Brittany 

Tuesday June 11 

9h00-12h30 Breton lessons + Conversation classes 

13h30-14h45 Patrick Kernevez History of Brittany, part 1 

15h-16h15 R. Calvez Middle Breton Literature 

Wednesday June 12 

9h00-12h30 Breton lessons + Conversation classes 
13h30-14h45 Yves Coativy History of Brittany, part 1 

15h-16h15 Yves Coativy History of Brittany, part 1 

16h45-18h15 Yves Coativy Visite Cathédrale de Quimper  

Dinner at the Creperie restaurant, Quimper 

Thursday June 13 

9h00-12h30 Breton lessons + Conversation classes 

13h30-14h45 Gary German Breton Dialectology 

15h-16h30 T. Solliec Dialectology 

Friday June 14 

9h00-12h30 Breton lessons + Conversation classes 

13h30-17h Visit of the city of Locronan 

Saturday June 15 

Visit of the Musée Départemental Breton 

Sunday June 16 

Day free 

Monday June 17 

9h00-12h30 Breton lessons + Conversation classes 

13h30-14h45 A-V Chapalain Diwan Schools 

15h-16h15 Y. Celton Taolennou 

Tuesday June 18 

9h00-12h30 Breton lessons + Conversation classes 

13h30-16h00 Learning Breton through games Sten Charbonneau 

Wednesday 19 juin à Brest 

10h00-11h00 Visit of the CRBC library, Brest 

11h00-12h15 Fabrice David Traditional Breton Dances 

15h30-17h00 Visit of the Landevennec abbey 

Thursday June 20 

9h00-12h30 Breton lessons + Conversation classes 

14h00-15h30 Erwan Le Pipec Department of Breton ‘Breton 
today: an endangered language 

is not a doomed language 

 

16h-17h00 Round table 

20h K. Kloareg Breton songs 

Friday June 21 

Visit of the Pont Aven Museum and the city of Concarneau 

 

 

 


